SGLF (Models with F-Type Iron Cores)
Linear Servomotors
80 YASKAWA SIGMA-7 | CATALOG80 YASKAWA SIGMA-7 | CATALOG
Model Designations
Moving Coil
Magnetic Way
Note:  This information is provided to explain model numbers. It is not meant
to imply that models are available for all combinations of codes.
S  G  L -F
2nd 3rd + 4th 5th - 7th 8th digitSigma-7 Series
Linear Servomotors:
30 A270
1st
M2
1st digit - Servomotor Type
Code Specification
F With F-type iron core
2nd digit -
Moving Coil/Magnetic Way
Code Specification
M2 Magnetic Way
8th digit - Design Revision
Order
Code Specification
A Standard Model
5th ... 7th digit -
Length of Magnetic Way
Code Specification
270 270 mm
306 306 mm
450 450 mm
510 510 mm
630 630 mm
714 714 mm
3rd + 4th digit - Magnet Height
Code Specification
30 30 mm
45 45 mm
90 90 mm
1D 135 mm
S  G  L -F
2nd 3rd + 4th 5th 6th - 8th 9th 10th digitSigma-7 Series
Linear Servomotors:
30 A070D S
1st
W2
1st digit - Servomotor Type
Code Specification
F With F-type iron core
2nd digit -
Moving Coil/Magnetic Way
Code Specification
W2 Moving Coil
5th digit - Power Supply
Voltage
Code Specification
D 400 VAC
9th digit - Design Revision
Order
Code Specification
A Standard Model
6th ... 8th digit -
Length of Moving Coil
Code Specification
070 70 mm
120 125 mm
200 205 mm
230 230 mm
380 384 mm
10th digit -
Sensor Specification